
Show #B0743 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton- Ranch Riding (06/09/2017)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 714 Bet Shesa Stik Mike A Major 78.00 Mike A Major

2 655 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 72.50 Marsha Heap

3 683 Slow Your Roll Stacey Kay McAlexander 72.00 Jeannine Brumfield

4 642 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Ferguson 70.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

5 636 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 70.00 Prairie Point Ranch

6 580 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 70.00 Renate Lynn Finley

7 646 DCC SABE PEPTO Leslie Zepeta 69.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA

8 696 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 65.50 Katrin Bieger

9 668 Smart Tank Sarah Elaine Senn 63.50 Sarah Elaine Senn

10 697 Red Bucks Bar Boy Lance Wilson 47.50 Barry & Sherri Nabours



Show #B0743 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton- Ranch Riding (06/09/2017)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 622 Roany Rey Jay Tom Neel 78.00 TRACI A WITTE

2 531 Fancy Little Catstep Sarah J Keil 75.50 TRUDY DAY

3 572 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 74.50 Robert Muir

4 720 Gimme A Playgun Dennis R Harris 74.50 Thelma Thompson

5 532 Big As Chex Sarah J Keil 74.00 TRUDY DAY

6 596 PEPTO STARS ANDI Marcy Blakely 73.00 MARCY BLAKELY

7 621 Hal O Matic Tom Neel 71.50 Claire Armstrong

8 638 Pale Ale Bella Stephanie S Stolte 71.50 Stephanie S Stolte

9 684 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 68.50 Shelley Graham

10 517 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY Erika Seaboch 68.50 Erika Seaboch

11 511 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 68.00 Molly Whitehead

12 716 Wimpys Reinmaker Patti Shafer 65.00 Arrow Acres LLC

13 639 All Chrome Peppy Frank A DeLeon 46.00 STEPHANIE STOLTE

OP 14 715 Sonita Bonita Marcy Blakely 65.00 Marcy Blakely

OP 15 717 Super Duper Lena Natalie Graham Leach 55.50 Michelle  Robinson



Show #B0743 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton- Ranch Riding (06/09/2017)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 598 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy Fortenberry 77.00 Philip and Judy Fortenberry

2 632 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 76.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE

3 669 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 76.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey

4 544 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 74.00 Arlette K Reynolds

5 572 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.50 Robert Muir

6 634 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 73.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless

7 578 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 73.00 Patricia Stieglitz

8 656 Play Red Lady Kathleen M Grayson 72.50 Kathleen M Grayson

9 628 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 72.50 Cindy  White

10 671 Lil Rowdy Boy Liana White 72.00 Liana White

11 699 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 71.50 James McDavid

12 657 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.50 Kathleen M Grayson

13 580 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 71.50 Renate Lynn Finley

14 655 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 70.50 Marsha Heap

15 522 Raylan Nancy Kidd Marchioni 70.00 Nancy Marchioni

16 638 Pale Ale Bella Stephanie S Stolte 69.50 Stephanie S Stolte

17 561 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 65.00 Sara Hamilton

18 709 Digger She Sparkles Robin Killiany 62.50 Robin Killiany

19 639 All Chrome Peppy Frank A DeLeon 60.50 STEPHANIE STOLTE

OP 20 714 Bet Shesa Stik Holly Major 69.50 Mike A Major

DQ 703 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 0.00 Shannon Pigott



Show #B0743 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton- Ranch Riding (06/09/2017)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 618 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 75.50 Larry Walker

2 699 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 74.00 James McDavid

3 623 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.00 Julie Swanson

4 696 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 72.00 Katrin Bieger

5 642 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Ferguson 71.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

6 561 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 70.50 Sara Hamilton

7 653 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 69.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD

8 578 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 67.50 Patricia Stieglitz

9 522 Raylan Nancy Kidd Marchioni 67.00 Nancy Marchioni

10 526 Banjo Whiz Style Elizabeth A Rutland 66.50 Elizabeth A Rutland

11 619 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 66.00 Larry Walker

12 613 Sadie S Gun Emma Lichau 63.50 Emma Lichau

13 514 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 63.50 Jonathan Yarbrough

14 624 Docs Butter Boy Chex Paul Brown 60.00 P DBA Brown DRBY Stables 

15 716 Wimpys Reinmaker Patti Shafer 58.50 Arrow Acres LLC

DQ 717 Super Duper Lena Natalie Graham Leach 0.00 Michelle  Robinson



Show #B0743 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton- Ranch Riding (06/09/2017)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 693 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 75.50 Mike or Holly Major

2 586 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 75.00 Danielle Ezer

3 698 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 74.50 JAMES Mc DAVID

4 549 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 74.00 Teghan Brooks

5 658 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 74.00 Whitney Anderson

6 679 MISTEROSA Camey Powers 71.00 CAMERON CORIN POWERS

7 622 Roany Rey Jay Caitlin A Witte 70.00 TRACI A WITTE

8 712 Electric Lemonade Marissa Harrell 69.50 Bruce Harrell

9 545 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 69.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs

10 517 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY Erika Seaboch 69.00 Erika Seaboch

11 529 Got Lucky Twice Rylie Cravens 63.00 MARI LYNNE JOHNSON

OP 12 631 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 63.50 Catelyn Walker



Show #B0743 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton- Ranch Riding (06/09/2017)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 698 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 74.50 JAMES Mc DAVID

2 701 Rogue Catalyst Brittany Jones 72.50 Brittany Jones

3 679 MISTEROSA Camey Powers 69.00 CAMERON CORIN POWERS

4 631 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 66.00 Catelyn Walker

5 702 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 65.00 Brittany Jones

OP 6 684 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 70.50 Shelley Graham



Show #B0743 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton- Ranch Riding (06/09/2017)

7. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 618 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 74.50 Larry Walker

2 623 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.50 Julie Swanson

3 523 Custom Torima Janis Dickerson 72.50 Janis Dickerson

4 514 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 70.50 Jonathan Yarbrough

5 624 Docs Butter Boy Chex Paul Brown 68.50 P DBA Brown DRBY Stables 

6 619 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 66.50 Larry Walker


